Science Fair Timeline[image: MC900045008[1]]

Date				Description	____________________________________

Friday, August 4		Topic idea due			

Friday, August 11	 	Hypothesis form due

Friday, August 18		Source cards due
			
Friday, August 25		Note cards due
			
Friday, September 1		Topic Report Form due

Friday, September 8      	Formal Paperwork due (check Topic Form Report for Required Forms)

Thursday, September 14	First logbook check:			
· Source card page with sources attached
· At least 4 entries (only 2 may be counted for choosing a topic)
· Complete:  Title page, table of contents, problem, hypothesis (including variables), and materials 

Thursday, September 28	Procedure (See rubric for all requirements)				
							
Thursday, October 5		Rough Draft 1
· Title page
· Table of Contents (include only what you have so far)
· Introduction- all references must be cited in introduction
· Works Cited page (references)

Thursday, October 19*	Rough Draft 2   *optional if you made a 90 or greater on Rough Draft 1 and procedure
· Title Page
· Table of Contents
· Introduction (revised)
· Materials/ Procedures (revised)
· Works Cited page (references)                   

Tuesday, November 28 	Rough Draft 3
· Title Page[image: MC900439851[1]]

· Table of Contents
· Introduction (revised)
· Materials/ Procedures (revised)
· Results
· Discussion
· Conclusion
· Acknowledgements
· Works Cited page (references)

Tuesday, December 5   	Final Project Due:  Report Paper

Wednesday, December 6	Final Project Due
· Display board
· Logbook(s) See rubric for requirements, at least 20 entries.
· Abstract printed on ISEF Form (Brief introduction, purpose, hypothesis, procedure, qualitative/quantitative data/results, conclusion…250 words)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, December 8		School Science Fair
image1.wmf

image2.wmf

